USBC Certification #04146

Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

Sunday, Janu

River City Extreme, Monticello, MN

ary 24th, 2021

Mermaid Lanes, Mounds View, MN

QP FP Men's Prize List City Pts
1 1 Lucas Hersrud Glyndon, MN 26
2 2 Blake Martin Oakdale, MN 24
3 3 Zach Andresen Princeton, MN 22
4 4 Bryce Keykal Princeton, MN 20
6 5 Eric Eagen Rochester, MN 18
5 6 Easton Curtis Stillwater, MN 16

QP FP Women's Prize List City Pts
2 1 Brooke Salzman Inver Grove Heights, MN 26
1 2 |Hana Roers Maple Grove, MN 24
5 3 |Trista Rauma Isanti, MN 22
3 4 Sawyer Braun Rogers, MN 20
6 5 Elizabeth Rittenour Princeton, MN 18
4 6 Hailey Triske Minnetonka, MN 16

High Qualifier - Male
High Game Out
Junior Gold Qualifier
High Qualifier - Female
High Game Out

Bracket Winners (6 brackets - $240.00 awarded)

Player Name

Lucas Hersrud
Caden Johnson

Easton Curtis
Hana Roers

Maddy Wallace

Qual
1854
1730
1696
1680
1663
1677

Qual
1681
1767
1560
1635
1559
1595

Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Game 1

201
193
180

Game 1

191

169
161

Game 2

232
236 200

214

Game 2
201

190
116

171

Points

Game 3

Game 3

Score

1854
243
1677
1767
222

SMART Account #8587

36 entries (23 Boys and 13 Girls) / $1,805.00 awarded - $250 Donated by River City Extreme

February 14th, 2021

Game 4
279
198

$93558%
$265.00
$205.00
$160.00
$125.00
$100.00
$80.00

$93355%
$140.00
$105.00
$85.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00

Game 4
182
155

$55559%
$25.00
$35.00
N/A
$25.00
$35.00

S. Braun - $15; H. Roers - $40; B. Salzman - $50; H. Triske - $15; S. Beecher - $15; J. Clinton - $15; L. Hersrud - $50; B. Martin - $25;

C. Swenson - $15
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MOTI V.



