Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

River City Extreme, Monticello, MN

Sunday, January 24th, 2021

36 entries (23 Boys and 13 Girls) / \$1,805.00 awarded - \$250 Donated by River City Extreme

Mermaid Lanes, Mounds View, MN

February 14th, 2021

QP	FP	Men's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
1	1	Lucas Hersrud	Glyndon, MN	26	1854				279	\$265.00
2	2	Blake Martin	Oakdale, MN	24	1730			232	198	\$205.00
3	3	Zach Andresen	Princeton, MN	22	1696		236	200		\$160.00
4	4	Bryce Keykal	Princeton, MN	20	1680	201	214			\$125.00
6	5	Eric Eagen	Rochester, MN	18	1663	193				\$100.00
5	6	Easton Curtis	Stillwater, MN	16	1677	180				\$80.00

QP	FP	Women's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
2	1	Brooke Salzman	Inver Grove Heights, MN	26	1681			201	182	\$140.00
1	2	Hana Roers	Maple Grove, MN	24	1767				155	\$105.00
5	3	Trista Rauma	Isanti, MN	22	1560	191	190	171		\$85.00
3	4	Sawyer Braun	Rogers, MN	20	1635		116			\$70.00
6	5	Elizabeth Rittenour	Princeton, MN	18	1559	169				\$60.00
4	6	Hailey Triske	Minnetonka, MN	16	1595	161				\$50.00

	Player Name	Points	Score	\$\$\$\$\$\$
High Qualifier - Male	Lucas Hersrud	5	1854	\$25.00
High Game Out	Caden Johnson	2	243	\$35.00
Junior Gold Qualifier	Easton Curtis	N/A	1677	N/A
High Qualifier - Female	Hana Roers	5	1767	\$25.00
High Game Out	Maddy Wallace	2	222	\$35.00

Bracket Winners (6 brackets - \$240.00 awarded)

S. Braun - \$15; H. Roers - \$40; B. Salzman - \$50; H. Triske - \$15; S. Beecher - \$15; J. Clinton - \$15; L. Hersrud - \$50; B. Martin - \$25;

C. Swenson - \$15

